PLACE BIB#
1 1434
2 1378
3 1414
4 514
5 1432
6 1310
7 1438
8 1401
9 1419
10 1394
11 1417
12 1409
13 1393
14 1412
15 1445
16 1309
17 1422
18 1436
19 1416
20 1396
21 1306
22 1443
23 1406
24 1408
25 1395
26 1364
27 1405
28 1387
29 1403
30 1433
31 1402

w
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1435

NAME

DAVID BATES
LEWIS HENDRICKS
SHAWN WELLERSDICK
JESSICA BISHOP
RICH BUGLEWICZ
PEYTON CHITTY
CHRISTINA DEES
JUSTIN OLSON
RON WORMWOOD
EVAN LISI

JEFF WINCHESTER
SAMANTHA SMITH
DEE LEWIS

LAURA TOTTEN
MAGGIE BELLAMY
PAXTON CHITTY
LOU GALLI
MATTHIS TURNER
AUSTIN WINCHESTER
MICK MARCIN
JAMIE CASPER
ANDREW ANDREWS
AMBER SHEETS
JENNIFER SMITH
KRISTIN MARCIN
FREDDY GREGORY
RENEE SCHROM
SARAH KELLEY
KYLE PAGE

XAVIER SMITH
MELISSA OLSON
JEFF TURNER

WHISTLE PIG 5K
FEBRUARY 1, 2014 ~ 9AM
WESTGATE NATURE PARK ~ LELAND, NC
5K OVERALL RESULTS

FINISH

18:22
19:08
20:13
20:16
20:35
20:40
21:25
22:37
23:28
24:04
25:01
25:35
25:35
25:42
25:51
25:52
26:16
26:27
26:50
27:03
27:09
27:14
28:23
28:27
28:37
28:38
28:44
28:44
29:08
29:08
29:10
29:13

PACE
5:55
6:10
6:31
6:32
6:38
6:40
6:55
7:18
7:34
7:46
8:04
8:15
8:15
8:17
8:20
8:21
8:28
8:32
8:39
8:44
8:45
8:47
9:09
9:11
9:14
9:14
9:16
9:16
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:25

AGE
27
40
41
38
26
45
34
36
57
36
41
12
55
40
53
10
67
15
11
59
39
35
33
37
30
55
47
33
30
11
41
47
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GENDER CITY

WILMINGTON
CHAPEL HILL
WILMINGTON
CHAPEL HILL
HAMPSTEAD
WILMINGTON

CAROLINA BEACH

RICHLANDS
WILMINGTON
LELAND
WINNABOW
LELAND
LELAND
LELAND
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WINNABOW
MT. OLIVE
WINNABOW
HAMPSTEAD
WILMINGTON
LELAND

MT. OLIVE

HOLLY SPRINGS

SOUTHPORT
SUPPLY
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
RICHLANDS
WILMINGTON

STATE



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

472

1413
1329
1400
1411
1410
1418
1415
1386
1444
1392
1389
1388
1365
1421
1441
1442
1346
1330
1407
1399
1099
1270
1426
1420
1398
1423
1371
1424
1427
1391
1404
1312
1430
1428
1379
1425
1380
1429
1431

MYRTIS BARKER
SAM WARD
ASHLEY DIEHL
DARA MULDOON
TIM TERZAKEN

CHRISTINA TERZAKEN
NATHAN WINCHESTER

AMBER WILSON
TERRIJOHNSON
JENNIFER SKELTON
KATHERINE KROPP
JUDY KIERNAN
LIBBY KENNEDY
KIM PATTERSON
CURTIS TODD
ANDREA GILLESPIE
RYAN GILLESPIE
SHARON EDELSTEIN
CINDY DIMATTIA
DAWN SMITH
ANDREA MILMAN
LYDIA CADDEN
JODI CADDELL

ERIN FERGUSON
COLLEEN YATES
MARY MEGEE
LESLIE MCDOWELL
H. CRIST HAMILTON
EILEEN HAMILTON
FRAN POMPEII
KERA KOENIG
ANDREA PATRICK
LORI CLAFFEY

MIA KENNEDY
EMMA MCLAUGHLIN
MEGAN JACKSON
CHARLES DOSHER
LISA JOCK

SARAH MCLAUGHLIN
CHRISTINE KENNEDY

29:15
30:13
30:13
30:17
30:17
31:23
31:58
31:58
32:07
33:05
33:48
33:56
34:10
34:12
34:36
35:04
35:04
35:46
37:40
38:10
39:23
40:57
40:59
42:09
42:30
43:36
45:01
45:01
45:01
45:18
48:49
50:36
50:36
50:51
50:52
50:54
52:38
52:38
53:48
53:49

9:26

9:45

9:45

9:46

9:46

10:07
10:19
10:19
10:22
10:40
10:54
10:57
11:01
11:02
11:10
11:19
11:19
11:32
12:09
12:19
12:42
13:13
13:13
13:36
13:43
14:04
14:31
14:31
14:31
14:37
15:45
16:19
16:19
16:24
16:25
16:25
16:59
16:59
17:21
17:22

62
26
26
34
36
35

35
40
43
30
73
53
46
49
38
41
31
57
40
49
11
37
41
37
42
46
67
67
56
27
40
34

39
24
46
39
34

LELAND
LELAND
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WINNABOW
LELAND
LELAND
LELAND
LELAND
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
HOLLY SPRINGS
SUPPLY
HAMPSTEAD
HAMPSTEAD
WILMINGTON
GREENSBORO
HAMPSTEAD
LELAND
WINNABOW
WINNABOW
SHALLOTTE
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WINNABOW
LELAND
HOLDEN BEACH
WILMINGTON
BOLTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
FUQUAY VARINA
SHALLOTTE
SUPPLY
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC



